Field Stats

Date Field: Date/Time Opened equals Custom (5/1/2023 to 5/31/2023)

Service Request Status - Open

Department 1 Service Request: Type Name | Record Count
Animal Care and Control Wildlife Assistance in Living Quarters

Vicious Animal Complaint

Trap Pick-Up

Stray Animal Complaint

Report an Injured Animal

Pet Wellness Check Request 51

Nuisance Animal Complaint 8

Dangerous Dog Investigation

Coyote Interaction Complaint

Animal In Trap Complaint

Animal Bite Investigation

Animal Abandoned

Agency Assists
Subtotal 155
Total 155
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Completed
Record Count

46
500
8
755
638
90
222
0

61
22
176
87
113
2718
2718

Record Count

50
500
8
755
638
141
311
5

67
22
176
87
113
2873
2873



